
 SECOND SEMESTER  MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,  MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC2201

 3

MC2202 MC2226MC2216MC2210MC2209MC2208MC2207MC2205MC2204MC2203 MC2246

 1 3 3 3 3  1  3 3 3 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2020-21  [36]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A+ B+B+A+ A+1 A+A+ A B+A+ 30  30  24  24  30  10  10  9  30  24  24 
 9.21

 221 

 24 

 200 

21201201 212012018.77
DONGARE CHETAN 

SANTOSH

SANGITA

PASS 48 

 421 

D DCB C2 B+A B+ A B 15  21  18  15  18  9  8  8  27  21  24 
 6.67

 160 

 24 

 154 

21201202 212012026.54
KULKARNI 

SHRIRANG ABHIJIT

CHITRA

PASS 48 

 314 

F CB+D C3 BB+ C CB 0  15  24  18  18  8  7  6  21  18  21 
 5.63

 135 

 24 

 160 

21201203 21201203--
BACHAL RUTURAJ 

SANJAY

SAVITA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 295 

B B+B+A+ A+4 B+A A B+B+ 21  30  24  24  30  9  8  9  24  24  24 
 8.46

 203 

 24 

 192 

21201204 212012048.23
MANE AKASH 

RAJKUMAR

SAVITA

PASS 48 

 395 

D BBC B5 B+B+ B CB+ 15  18  21  21  21  8  8  7  24  18  24 
 6.71

 161 

 24 

 166 

21201205 212012056.81
DANGE VIJAY 

BHIVAJI

MANGAL

PASS 48 

 327 

F B+B+B+ A6 B+A B B+ A+ 0  24  24  24  27  9  8  7  24  30  21 
 7.38

 177 

 24 

 164 

21201107 21201107--
KUMBHAR 

PRAJAKTA 

ADHIKRAV

SANGEETA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 341 

A AA+A A+7 A+A+ B+ AA+ 27  27  30  27  30  10  10  8  30  27  24 
 9.42

 226 

 24 

 212 

21201108 212011089.13
MUJAWAR KARINA 

ARIF

SHAHIN

PASS 48 

 438 

D B+BC B8 AA B+ BA 15  18  21  24  21  9  9  8  27  21  24 
 7.21

 173 

 24 

 200 

21201210 212012107.77
BHOSALE 

SHUBHAM 

BASAVANI

MALU

PASS 48 

 373 

B BBA B+9 B+A B+ DA 21  27  21  21  24  9  8  8  27  15  24 
 7.54

 181 

 24 

 174 

21201111 212011117.40
KOKANE PRATIMA 

SOMNATH

ZUMBAR

PASS 48 

 355 

D CCD B10 BB+ B DA 15  15  18  18  21  8  7  7  27  15  24 
 6.29

 151 

 24 

 165 

21201212 212012126.58
KAMBALE VISHAL 

VINAY

ASMITA

PASS 48 

 316 

B+ BB+A A11 BB+ B BA+ 24  27  24  21  27  8  7  7  30  21  24 
 8.17

 196 

 24 

 201 

21201113 212011138.27
PATIL SWARALI 

SANJIVKUMAR

SUMAN

PASS 48 

 397 

F DBC C12 B+A B A B 0  18  21  15  18  9  8  7  27  21  21 
 6.00

 144 

 23 

 139 

21201214 21201214--
GAIKWAD SANKET 

SHIVAJI

SHALINI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 44 

 283 

A+ B+B+A A+13 BA B CA 30  27  24  24  30  9  7  7  27  18  24 
 8.46

 203 

 24 

 200 

21201115 212011158.40
BABAR SUPRIYA 

DIGAMBAR

SWATI

PASS 48 

 403 

B+ BB+B A14 B+A B CA 24  21  24  21  27  9  8  7  27  18  24 
 7.75

 186 

 24 

 206 

21201216 212012168.17
PATIL NIKHIL 

SURESH

MEGHA

PASS 48 

 392 

B+ B+AC A15 BA B A A 24  18  27  24  27  9  7  7  27  27  24 
 8.21

 197 

 24 

 198 

21201217 212012178.23
NANAVARE YUVRAJ 

MARUTI

SANGITA

PASS 48 

 395 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC2201

 3

MC2202 MC2226MC2216MC2210MC2209MC2208MC2207MC2205MC2204MC2203 MC2246

 1 3 3 3 3  1  3 3 3 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2020-21  [36]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A+ B+BA A16 AA A CA+ 30  27  21  24  27  9  9  9  30  18  24 
 8.50

 204 

 24 

 191 

21201218 212012188.23
ZELKAR RAJAS 

SANJAY

ARCHANA

PASS 48 

 395 

F BB+B A17 AA A A A 0  21  24  21  27  9  9  9  27  27  21 
 7.25

 174 

 24 

 165 

21201219 21201219--
DESHMUKH GIRISH 

MILIND

KALPANA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 339 

F B+AC A18 B+A B BA 0  18  27  24  27  9  8  7  27  21  21 
 7.00

 168 

 24 

 185 

21201120 21201120--
MADANE AMRUTA 

BHARAT

MANDAKINI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 353 

A ABA+ A19 AA+ A+ B+ A 27  30  21  27  27  10  9  10  24  27  24 
 8.83

 212 

 24 

 173 

21201221 212012218.02
PATIL ANIRUDDHA 

MILIND

MANISHA

PASS 48 

 385 

D A+B+B A20 BA B CA 15  21  24  30  27  9  7  7  27  18  24 
 7.71

 185 

 24 

 173 

21201122 212011227.46
MORE SNEHAL 

LAXMAN

RANI

PASS 48 

 358 

F FDD C21 BB+ D A F 0  15  15  0  18  8  7  5  27  0  15 
 3.96

 95 

 21 

 135 

21201223 21201223--
PAWAR SHUBHAM 

BAPUJI

SAVITA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 36 

 230 

F BCB B+22 B+A A A A 0  21  18  21  24  9  8  9  27  27  21 
 6.83

 164 

 24 

 182 

21201224 21201224--
PATIL AMRUTESH 

BHASKAR

BHAGYASHREE

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 346 

F DCF C23 BB C DB 0  0  18  15  18  7  7  6  21  15  18 
 4.46

 107 

 21 

 127 

21201225 21201225--
KUMBHAR 

SHRINATH UTTAM

GEETA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 39 

 234 

F BB+C B24 AB+ B+ BA 0  18  24  21  21  8  9  8  27  21  21 
 6.54

 157 

 24 

 161 

21201126 21201126--
BHOSALE PALLAVI 

BHIKU

BHARATI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 318 

F DBF D25 B+A B+ DB 0  0  21  15  15  9  8  8  21  15  18 
 4.67

 112 

 24 

 157 

21201127 21201127--
JUNNAKE NAINA 

SUBHASHRAO

TRUPTI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 42 

 269 

F FDF F26 BB B B C 0  0  15  0  0  7  7  7  21  18  12 
 3.13

 75 

 9 

 53 

21201228 21201228--
BAILE SACHIN 

MARUTI

SHARDA

FAIL 21 

 128 

D B+BB B+27 BA B+ DB+ 15  21  21  24  24  9  7  8  24  15  24 
 7.00

 168 

 24 

 169 

21201129 212011297.02
POL KARUNA 

MAHESH

SHARDA

PASS 48 

 337 

B+ CB+A A28 B+A B+ A B 24  27  24  18  27  9  8  8  27  21  24 
 8.04

 193 

 24 

 168 

21201230 212012307.52
REWATKAR AJAY 

DILIP

KAVITA

PASS 48 

 361 

F B+B+C B+29 B+A B+ CB+ 0  18  24  24  24  9  8  8  24  18  21 
 6.54

 157 

 24 

 177 

21201131 21201131--
SHINDE VAISHNAVI 

EKNATH

SUNITA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 334 

D CCA B30 B+A B+ B+ B+ 15  27  18  18  21  9  8  8  24  24  24 
 7.17

 172 

 24 

 164 

21201232 212012327.00
NIKAM ABHISHEK 

SUNIL

ANITA

PASS 48 

 336 

D B+B+B A31 AA B+ CA 15  21  24  24  27  9  9  8  27  18  24 
 7.58

 182 

 24 

 200 

21201133 212011337.96
MALI SNEHAL 

TATYASO

LAXMI

PASS 48 

 382 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

13/09/2022
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Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC2201

 3

MC2202 MC2226MC2216MC2210MC2209MC2208MC2207MC2205MC2204MC2203 MC2246

 1 3 3 3 3  1  3 3 3 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2020-21  [36]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

C CB+D A32 AA C DA 18  15  24  18  27  9  9  6  27  15  24 
 7.00

 168 

 24 

 160 

21201134 212011346.83
KOTHAWALE 

GAUREE MAHADEV

SARASWATI

PASS 48 

 328 

Total Student Count:  32 

Contoller of Examination

MC2201- Computer Oriented Numerical and Statisti

MC2202- Object Oriented Programming

MC2203- Software Quality Assurance

MC2204- Database Management System 

MC2205- Design & Analysis of Algorithms

MC2207- Object Oriented Programming Lab

MC2208- Software Quality Assurance Lab

MC2209- Database Management System Lab

MC2210- Web Programming & Scripting Lab

MC2216- Elective – I (Enterprise Resource Plannin

MC2226- Elective – I (Business process managem

MC2246- Elective – I (Multimedia systems)
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- 

- 

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

13/09/2022


